
Builder: SILVERTON

Year Built: 2006

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 34' 0" (10.36m)

Beam: 13' 10" (4.22m)

Max Draft: 3' 3" (0.99m)

MAD MAN — SILVERTON

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Mad Man — SILVERTON from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Mad Man — SILVERTON or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/silverton/34_convertible/mad_man/2006/216578/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/silverton/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/silverton/34_convertible/mad_man/2006/216578/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/silverton/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/silverton/34_convertible/mad_man/2006/216578/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/silverton/34_convertible/mad_man/2006/216578/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Exterior

Accommodations

Electrical and Mechanical

Disclaimer

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

COCKPIT

WINDLESS

STAIRS TO BRIDGE

HELM

HELM SEATING

BRIDGE SEATING

SOFA

GALLEY

ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

DINETTE

MASTER BERTH

Mad Man — SILVERTON Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

11

12

12

12

12

12

HEAD

SHOWER COMPARTMENT

GUEST STATEROOM

PORT ENGINE

STBD. ENGINE

GENERATOR

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Mad Man — SILVERTON Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
This Silverton convertible  has T-385HP Crusaders, generator with sound shield and two
A/C units.There are two staterooms, galley down and a split head compartment. At the
helm, Raymarine electronics, full enclosure and  U-shape bridge seating aft. The cockpit
has, ice maker, sink, in-deck fish box and a transom locker for the shore power, cable
TV and phone hook-ups. This yacht is in excellent condition and ready to cruise. The
bottom was painted, the hull was waxed, the engines were serviced and both risers and
manifolds replaced 05/2013,  all new carpet installed 08/2013.

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Convertible

Model Year: 2006 Year Built: 2006

Country: United States Fly Bridge: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 34' 0" (10.36m) Beam: 13' 10" (4.22m)

Max Draft: 3' 3" (0.99m) Clearance: 12' 7" (3.84m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 18550 Pounds Water Capacity: 94 Gallons

Holding Tank: 37 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 286 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 2 Total Berths: 3

Sleeps: 4 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Crusader

Model: 8.1L MPI Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Exterior
FOREDECK:

Maxwell elec. windless. Anchor locker. Plow anchor. Bow pulpit and handrails Opening
deck hatch. Windshield cover.

BIRDGE AND HELM:

Radar arch. Full enclosure. Swivel helm and companion seats. U-shaped seating aft.
Sony stereo and speakers. Maxwell windlass remote. ELECTRONICS E-80 Raymarine
display for 2KW dome radar, GPS and depth. Raymarine 215 VHF.

COCKPIT:

Molded stairs to bridge. Ice maker. Sink with storage under. Large in-deck fish box.
Transom locker for shore power, cable TV and phone hook-ups 5 rod holders. Transom
door and shower. Swim platform with ladder

Accommodations
MASTER STATEROOM

Offset queen berth with three drawer under. Flat Panel TV. A CruiseAir A/C unit.
Hanging ceder-lined locker. Storage locker under TV. Round overhead hatch with
screen. Carpeting and a sliding door.

 

  GUEST STATEROOM AND HEAD

Over and under berth. Full mirror. Hanging locker. Carpeting and a sliding door. split
head compartment. Vacuflush toilet. Mirror, sink and vanity. Corian counter top. The
molded-in shower is on the starboard si

GALLEY

The galley is down on the starboard side. Cherry wood cabinets. Two burner elec.
stove. 3/4 size refrigerator with freezer. S/S microwave oven. Large round sink with
H/C pressure water. Corian counter top. Ample storage over and under the counter
top. Hardwood flooring

SALON
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Ultra-leather convertible sofa with storage under. Ultra-leather L-shaped dinette to port.
All the interior is cherry wood. Sliding door aft with curtain. CruiseAir A/C unit. Flat-panel
TV and DVD player, Sony stereo with speakers. Mini-blinds and carpeting throughout.
Safe-T-Alart system cabin monoxide tester also, in each stateroom. AC/DC electrical
panel under TV.

 

 

Electrical and Mechanical
ELETRICAL:

Kahler 7.3KW generator with sound shield. Battery charger. Two 30A shore power
cables. Water heater. Cable TV and phone hook-ups AC/DC electrical panel with
breakers and meters.

MECHANICAL:

385HP Crusader FWC Capt. Choice engines Both engines sreviced 05/2013 ZF Hurth
gearboxes. Driples packing system with spare seals on the shafts. Auto bilge pumps.
Sea water strainers.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A
buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the
buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or
withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
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subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS
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GENERATOR
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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